maxwatt.com.au
MX2000ISR 2000W Recoil Start Digital Inverter Generator
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
Voltage: 240V
Amperage: 7.5A
Displacement: 79.7cc
Engine Speed: 3300-5000rpm
Outlets: 2 x 15A IP66
Covered Outlets: 5V DC USB / 2-wire Connect
Rated Power: 1800W
Max Power: 2000W
Starting Method: Recoil
Noise Level: 60dB
Fuel Tank: 4.2L
Rated Frequency: 50Hz
Cont Running Time @ 50% Load: 7 hours
Cont Running Time @ 100% Load: 4 hours
Generator Dimensions (LxWxH): 485 x 290 x 440mm
Net Weight: 18.5kg
LEISURE GENERATORS
Power Your Adventure
- Anywhere You Roam
For adventurers, campers, and caravan
owners exploring off-grid destinations,
portable power is essential. That’s
where our camping and caravan
generators come in—designed to
keep your favourite travel comforts
running smoothly, no matter how
remote the location.
Not all generators are built for life on
the move. With years of experience
supplying portable power solutions
to travellers, we’ve identified the key
features to look for when choosing
the right generator for your camping
or caravanning lifestyle.